

2023 Kermit Yellowjackets Baseball Schedule
	DATE/DAY
	OPPONENT
	JV
	VARSITY

	Saturday, February 11
	At Ft. Stockton
	10:00 AM
	12:00 PM

	Monday, February 13
	At Sonora
	After Var.
	5:00 PM

	Friday, February 17
	At Midland TLCA
	4:00 PM

	Monday, February 20
	Monahans
	4:30 PM
	7:00 PM

	Thurs. – Fri., February 23-24
	Ozona Tournament (V)
	TBA

	Tuesday, February 28
	At Slaton
	4:00 PM
	6:15 PM

	Thurs. – Sat., March 2-4
	Monahans Tournament (V)
	TBA

	Fri. – Sat., March 3-4
	Coahoma Tournament (JV)
	TBA

	Tuesday, March 7
	At Van Horn
	5:00 PM

	Thurs. – Sat., March 9-11
	Monahans Tournament (JV)
	TBA

	Friday, March 10
	Midland TLCA (V - DH)
	4:00 / 7:00 PM

	Monday, March 13
	Ft. Stockton
	1:00 PM
	3:30 PM

	Thurs. – Sat., March 16-18
	Eunice, NM Tournament (V)
	TBA (MT)

	Tuesday, March 21
	Stanton*
	4:30 PM
	7:00 PM

	Friday, March 24
	At Crane*
	4:30 PM
	7:00 PM

	Tuesday, March 28
	At Presidio*
	4:30 PM
	7:00 PM

	Friday, March 31
	Alpine*
	4:30 PM
	7:00 PM

	Tuesday, April 4
	Tornillo*
	4:30 PM
	7:00 PM

	Thursday, April 6
	At Stanton*
	4:30 PM
	7:00 PM

	Tuesday, April 11
	Crane* (T)
	4:30 PM
	7:00 PM

	Friday, April 14
	Presidio* (PN)
	4:30 PM
	7:00 PM

	Friday, April 21
	Midland TLCA (Sr. Night)
	7:00 PM

	Tuesday, April 25
	At Tornillo*
	After Var.
	4:00 PM

	Friday, April 28
	At Alpine*
	4:30 PM
	7:00 PM

	Head Coach: Jack Barber
	Assistant Coaches: Darian Evans and Haddan Stokes

	Principal: Cecilia Hayes
	Athletic Director: John Fellows
	Superintendent: Dr. Joe Lopez

	Home Games = Black; Road Games = Maroon

	* - District, T – Teacher Appreciation, PN – Parents Night
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